SAM CREITH
MOTORS

Fiat Sedici 1.6 16V Eleganza 5dr | 2008
4 WHEEL DRIVE

2008 Fiat Sedici Eleganza
Only 74k

Full service history

4 wheel drive

Excellent condition

Parrot hands free kit fitted
MOT'd to February 2025

For further details contact Jonathan on 07752822625
Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 8 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40
split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Ashtray and cigar lighter, Auto
climate control, Body colour door handles, Body coloured door
mirrors, Child safety locks on rear door (inc. tailgate), Chrome
trim, Clock, CODE immobiliser, Deadlocks, Driver's seat height
adjustment, Driver + passenger vanity mirrors, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electrically heated + operated door mirrors,
Electric front windows, Electric power steering, Electric rear
windows, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front
seatbelts+load limiter and pretensioner, Front side airbags,
Front wipers with intermittent delay, Green tinted glass,
Headlight alignment adjustment, Heated rear window, Height
adjustable steering wheel, Isofix rear child seat fastenings, Large
front door pockets, Leather steering wheel, Manual folding door
mirrors, Passenger seat back pocket, Reach adjustable steering
wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking,
Silver painted front/rear bumper protection shields, Steel space
saver spare wheel
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

17 Market Street Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 6EA
Sam: 07736540002 | John: 07768181270 | Trevor: 07853134474

£2,250

74000

Petrol
Manual

Red

1586

173

H (£305 p/a)
Hatchback
LNZ2671

4115mm
1755mm
1620mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 270L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1670KG
475KG

31.7MPG

46.3MPG

39.8MPG

50L
5 SPEED
106MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 10.8s

Engine Power BHP:

105.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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